(\ Comox Valley

Area

O O mw

REGIONAL DISTRICT

Application Type

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Development Variance
Permit

Home Occupation

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Home Occupation
Home Occupation
Development Permit

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

File Number

DP 12A 21

DV3A21

HO 3A 21
DP 12B 21

DP 13B 21

HO 5B 21
HO 7B 21
DP 28C 21
DP 25C 21

DP 29C 21

DP 26C 21

DP27C 21

DP 30C 21

Application Date

9/3/2021

9/23/2021

9/7/2021
9/2/2021

9/29/2021

9/8/2021
9/27/2021
9/23/2021
9/3/2021

9/10/2021

9/10/2021

9/21/2021

9/29/2021

Civic Address

6650 Island Hwy S

471 Leet Lane

3285 and 3289 Kentwood Rd
1226 & 1228 Don Rd

Lot E Parry Place

2242 Seabank Rd

4717 Gail Cres

970 Cruikshank Ridge
Lot 80 Arrowsmith Ridge

COMOX LAKE

1905 Comox Lake Rd

700 Arrowsmith Ridge

6383 Eagles Dr

New Planning Applications Received - September 2021

Description

House and accessory building within vicinity of watercourse (shoreline and Emily Creek)

To reduce the minimum highway frontage from 10% to 2.9% as part of the lot line adjustment referral
(related to 05156 A 20)

Home Occupation Permit for parking of industrial trucks and manufacturing in a proposed workshop.

Development within 30m of a watercourse
Construction of two dwellings and detached garage within 30m of watercourse

Bed & Breakfast
Home Occupation for food photography, requesting additional kitchen
Chalet on Mount Washington within steep slope buffer

Development of a cabin within 30m of two watercourses on Mount Washington

Remove existing foreshore protection device and replace with sloped bank (associated with DP 26C 21
- Village of Cumberland side)

Remove existing foreshore protection device and replace with sloped bank (associated with DP 29C 21
- MOSAIC Comox Lake side)

Steep slopes DP for construction of chalet on Mt Washington

Construction of garage within buffer for Heron's nest





