

New Planning Applications Received - September 2021

Area	Application Type	File Number	Application Date	Civic Address	Description
Α	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 12A 21	9/3/2021	6650 Island Hwy S	House and accessory building within vicinity of watercourse (shoreline and Emily Creek)
Α	Development Variance Permit	DV 3A 21	9/23/2021	471 Leet Lane	To reduce the minimum highway frontage from 10% to 2.9% as part of the lot line adjustment referral (related to 05156 A 20)
Α	Home Occupation	HO 3A 21	9/7/2021	3285 and 3289 Kentwood Rd	Home Occupation Permit for parking of industrial trucks and manufacturing in a proposed workshop.
В	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 12B 21	9/2/2021	1226 & 1228 Don Rd	Development within 30m of a watercourse
В	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 13B 21	9/29/2021	Lot E Parry Place	Construction of two dwellings and detached garage within 30m of watercourse
В	Home Occupation	HO 5B 21	9/8/2021	2242 Seabank Rd	Bed & Breakfast
В	Home Occupation	HO 7B 21	9/27/2021	4717 Gail Cres	Home Occupation for food photography, requesting additional kitchen
С	Development Permit	DP 28C 21	9/23/2021	970 Cruikshank Ridge	Chalet on Mount Washington within steep slope buffer
С	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 25C 21	9/3/2021	Lot 80 Arrowsmith Ridge	Development of a cabin within 30m of two watercourses on Mount Washington
С	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 29C 21	9/10/2021	COMOX LAKE	Remove existing foreshore protection device and replace with sloped bank (associated with DP 26C 21 - Village of Cumberland side)
С	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 26C 21	9/10/2021	1905 Comox Lake Rd	Remove existing foreshore protection device and replace with sloped bank (associated with DP 29C 21 - MOSAIC Comox Lake side)
С	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 27C 21	9/21/2021	700 Arrowsmith Ridge	Steep slopes DP for construction of chalet on Mt Washington
С	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 30C 21	9/29/2021	6383 Eagles Dr	Construction of garage within buffer for Heron's nest